

In the fiscal year ended March 31, 2016, total Group transactions for MARUI GROUP amounted to ¥1,703,353 million, of which 80.7% came from the Credit Card Services segment; 17.2% was generated in the Retailing and Store Operation segment; and 2.1% can be attributed to the Retailing-Related Services segment. Net income attributable to owners of parent rose for the fifth consecutive year, and the target of 6% for return on equity (ROE) was achieved one year in advance.

Please refer to MARUI GROUP's corporate home page for more detailed information.
www.0101maruigroup.co.jp/english.html

